GATOR CLOT TROT 5K OVERALLL RESULTS

SAT APRIL 7, 2018...DEPOT PARK, GANINESVILLE FL..SUNNY AND WARM
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Bib #
904
4173
925
917
914
918
916
924
896
908
915
778
930
892
774
905
907
920
910
404
911
909
921
912
889
913
928
887
923
922
903
902
926
927
898
897
787
819
891
901
890
888
4691
894

Name

WRIGLEY LONGSTREET
LANDON TURLEY
JEREMY BERGAMO
BILL SANDERS
ANTOINE EDWARDS
LORETTA ENGLER
ROBIN POTTER
HAYLEY JOHNSON
JOHN HURT

SHAWN STEPHENS
JOSEPH HACKER
KELLY CARRIGAN
MICHAEL HOWICK
MIKE HOWICK
ELIZABETH BUTCHER
ADRIAN PALAMAREV
SARAH STEPHENS
TROY MCCOY

JACK TANGEMAN
KEVIN BANES
ROBERT TANGEMAN
RACHEL STEVENS
RACHEL ZUMBERG
BENNETT TURLEY
KIRSTY FRESHWATER
CHARLES TURLEY
MARIAH BOWEN
GENEVIEVE DICKENS
MICHELLE WAGNER
WADE HAMILTON
MATTHEW LINDAHL
LAURA LINDAHL
JULIE MISHOE

KATIE DAHLEM
AGNIESZKA KALINOWSKA
LONIKI JACKSON
JAMIE COOKE
ROMANO DEMARCO
ETHAN HOWICK
JOANNA LEWIS
BETTY GODSHALL
MISSY DOLAN

MARY ZIEGENFUSS
AUSTIN HURT

Total

19:41.5
22:48.4
23:27.9
23:42.1
23:52.5
24:14.0
25:20.9
25:53.0
26:42.7
26:44.5
27:01.9
27:26.2
27:27.9
27:30.4
27:35.8
27:43.1
27:45.8
27:45.9
27:49.8
28:00.3
28:19.4
29:16.7
29:20.7
29:33.3
29:38.6
29:38.8
30:21.4
30:22.7
30:23.3
30:56.0
32:23.6
32:23.6
33:51.3
34:07.8
34:31.5
35:06.7
35:44.3
41:31.6
41:31.7
43:48.5
44:15.0
44:21.1
45:54.2
45:54.4

Pace
6:21
7:21
7:34
7:39
7:42
7:49
8:10
8:21
8:37
8:37
8:43
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
9:02
9:08
9:26
9:28
9:32
9:34
9:34
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:59
10:27
10:27
10:55
11:00
11:08
11:19
11:32
13:24
13:24
14.08
14:16
14:18
14:48
14:48

Gender
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Age
14
10
36
59
56
64
47
26
30
30
49
32
14
45
30
10
30
39
20
27
30
30
17

8
30
39
23
30
28
47
20
20
36
29
30
10
30
30
10
30
64
42
30
30

Age Rank

1st MALE 14 - 22

1st MALE 13 and UNDER
1st MALE 23 and OVER
2nd MALE 23 and OVER
3rd MALE 23 and OVER
1st FEMALE and OVER
2nd FEMALE and OVER
3rd FEMALE and OVER
4th MALE 23 and OVER
5th MALE 23 and OVER
6th MALE 23 and OVER
4th FEMALE and OVER
2nd MALE 14 - 22

7th MALE 23 and OVER
5th FEMALE and OVER
2nd MALE 13 and UNDER
6th FEMALE and OVER
8th MALE 23 and OVER
3rd MALE 14 - 22

9th MALE 23 and OVER
10th MALE 23 and OVER
7th FEMALE and OVER
1st FEMALE 14 - 22

3rd MALE 13 and UNDER
8th FEMALE and OVER
11th MALE 23 and OVER
9th FEMALE and OVER
10th FEMALE and OVER
11th FEMALE and OVER
12th MALE 23 and OVER
4th MALE 14 - 22

2nd FEMALE 14 - 22
12th FEMALE and OVER
13th FEMALE and OVER
14th FEMALE and OVER
4th MALE 13 and UNDER
15th FEMALE and OVER
13th MALE 23 and OVER
5th MALE 13 and UNDER
16th FEMALE and OVER
17th FEMALE and OVER
18th FEMALE and OVER
19th FEMALE and OVER
14th MALE 23 and OVER



45
46
47
48
49

931
919
893
895
906

MARGARET MARCUS
EDGAR MARTINEZ
ALANA HURT

DAVID HURT
SARALA SAMAKUR

46:47.6
54:52.2
1:01:43.2
1:01:44.5
1:03:00.0

15:05
17:42
19:55
19:55
20:19

99
32
30
30
30

1st FEMALE UNKNOWN
15th MALE 23 and OVER
20th FEMALE and OVER
16th MALE 23 and OVER
21st FEMALE and OVER



