GATOR CLOT TROT 5K OVERALLL RESULTS

SAT APRIL 7, 2018...DEPOT PARK, GANINESVILLE FL...SUNNY AND WARM

SAT APRIL	/, 2018I	JEPOT PARK, GANTNESVILLE FL	SUNNY ANL	WARIVI			
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	904	WRIGLEY LONGSTREET	19:41.5	6:21	M	14	1st MALE 14 - 22
2	4173	LANDON TURLEY	22:48.4	7:21	M	10	1st MALE 13 and UNDER
3	925	JEREMY BERGAMO	23:27.9	7:34	M	36	1st MALE 23 and OVER
4	917	BILL SANDERS	23:42.1	7:39	M	59	2nd MALE 23 and OVER
5	914	ANTOINE EDWARDS	23:52.5	7:42	M	56	3rd MALE 23 and OVER
6	918	LORETTA ENGLER	24:14.0	7:49	F	64	1st FEMALE and OVER
7	916	ROBIN POTTER	25:20.9	8:10	F	47	2nd FEMALE and OVER
8	924	HAYLEY JOHNSON	25:53.0	8:21	F	26	3rd FEMALE and OVER
9	896	JOHN HURT	26:42.7	8:37	M	30	4th MALE 23 and OVER
10	908	SHAWN STEPHENS	26:44.5	8:37	M	30	5th MALE 23 and OVER
11	915	JOSEPH HACKER	27:01.9	8:43	M	49	6th MALE 23 and OVER
12	778	KELLY CARRIGAN	27:26.2	8:51	F	32	4th FEMALE and OVER
13	930	MICHAEL HOWICK	27:27.9	8:51	M	14	2nd MALE 14 - 22
14	892	MIKE HOWICK	27:30.4	8:52	M	45	7th MALE 23 and OVER
15	774	ELIZABETH BUTCHER	27:35.8	8:54	F	30	5th FEMALE and OVER
16	905	ADRIAN PALAMAREV	27:43.1	8:56	M	10	2nd MALE 13 and UNDER
17	907	SARAH STEPHENS	27:45.8	8:57	F	30	6th FEMALE and OVER
18	920	TROY MCCOY	27:45.9	8:57	М	39	8th MALE 23 and OVER
19	910	JACK TANGEMAN	27:49.8	8:58	М	20	3rd MALE 14 - 22
20	404	KEVIN BANES	28:00.3	9:02	M	27	9th MALE 23 and OVER
21	911	ROBERT TANGEMAN	28:19.4	9:08	M	30	10th MALE 23 and OVER
22	909	RACHEL STEVENS	29:16.7	9:26	F	30	7th FEMALE and OVER
23	921	RACHEL ZUMBERG	29:20.7	9:28	F	17	1st FEMALE 14 - 22
24	912	BENNETT TURLEY	29:33.3	9:32	М	8	3rd MALE 13 and UNDER
25	889	KIRSTY FRESHWATER	29:38.6	9:34	F	30	8th FEMALE and OVER
26	913	CHARLES TURLEY	29:38.8	9:34	М	39	11th MALE 23 and OVER
27	928	MARIAH BOWEN	30:21.4	9:47	F	23	9th FEMALE and OVER
28	887	GENEVIEVE DICKENS	30:22.7	9:48	F	30	10th FEMALE and OVER
29	923	MICHELLE WAGNER	30:23.3	9:48	F	28	11th FEMALE and OVER
30	922	WADE HAMILTON	30:56.0	9:59	M	47	12th MALE 23 and OVER
31	903	MATTHEW LINDAHL	32:23.6	10:27	M	20	4th MALE 14 - 22
32	902	LAURA LINDAHL	32:23.6	10:27	F	20	2nd FEMALE 14 - 22
33	926	JULIE MISHOE	33:51.3	10:55	F	36	12th FEMALE and OVER
34	927	KATIE DAHLEM	34:07.8	11:00	F	29	13th FEMALE and OVER
35	898	AGNIESZKA KALINOWSKA	34:31.5	11:08	F	30	14th FEMALE and OVER
36	897	LONIKI JACKSON	35:06.7	11:19	M	10	4th MALE 13 and UNDER
37	787	JAMIE COOKE	35:44.3	11:32	F	30	15th FEMALE and OVER
38	819	ROMANO DEMARCO	41:31.6	13:24	М	30	13th MALE 23 and OVER
39	891	ETHAN HOWICK	41:31.7	13:24	M	10	5th MALE 13 and UNDER
40	901	JOANNA LEWIS	43:48.5	14:08	F	30	16th FEMALE and OVER
41	890	BETTY GODSHALL	44:15.0	14:16	F	64	17th FEMALE and OVER
42	888	MISSY DOLAN	44:21.1	14:18	F	42	18th FEMALE and OVER
43	4691	MARY ZIEGENFUSS	45:54.2	14:48	F	30	19th FEMALE and OVER
44	894	AUSTIN HURT	45:54.4	14:48	М	30	14th MALE 23 and OVER
		-					= =

45	931	MARGARET MARCUS	46:47.6	15:05	F	99	1st FEMALE UNKNOWN
46	919	EDGAR MARTINEZ	54:52.2	17:42	M	32	15th MALE 23 and OVER
47	893	ALANA HURT	1:01:43.2	19:55	F	30	20th FEMALE and OVER
48	895	DAVID HURT	1:01:44.5	19:55	M	30	16th MALE 23 and OVER
49	906	SARALA SAMAKUR	1:03:00.0	20:19	F	30	21st FEMALE and OVER